Open days

Harrow’s secondary schools will be holding open events in September and October
to help parents and children decide on their applications.

Many schools begin their sessions with a short presentation. If you cannot make
these dates and times, please contact schools for alternatives — all schools welcome
visitors at other times.
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Open Evening Wednesday 17 September 2025, 5pm — 8.30pm
Open Mornings Monday 22 September — Thursday 25
September 2025 from 9.30am by appointment with the school.

Open Evening Thursday 11 September 2025, 6.30pm - 9pm
Open Mornings Monday 15 September - Friday 19
September 2025, 9am — 12 noon

Open Evening Wednesday 1 October 2025, 5.30pm — 8pm
Open Mornings Monday 6, Tuesday 7 and Wednesday 8
October 2025, 9am — 10am

Open Evening Wednesday 24 September 2025, 6.30pm
Open Morning Tours by appointment — please contact the school

Open Evening Thursday 25 September 2025, 5.30pm - 8pm
(Headteacher’s Speech at 5.30pm and 7.15pm)

Open Mornings Monday 29 September and Wednesday 1
October 2025, 9.30am

Please book for both events via the school website

Open Mornings - Monday 22 September - Friday 26
September 2025 (excluding Wednesday 24 September
2025)

Information, presentations and tours for families and children
to see the school in the normal working day commence at
9.00am and finish at 11.00am each day.

Places for any of the four Open Mornings can be booked via
the link on the school website from the start of September.
Additional tours available on request.

Open Evening Thursday 18 September 2025

6pm — 8pm (last admission 7.30pm)

Open Mornings Tuesday 23, Wednesday 24 and Thursday
25 September and Wednesday 1 and Wednesday 8
October 2025 (Please book via the link on the school website
from the start of September)



Pinner High
School

Rooks
Heath
School

The Sacred
Heart
Language
College

Salvatorian
College

Whitefriars

Whitmore
High School

Open Evening Thursday 2 October 2025

4.30pm and 6.30pm - Head’s talk and school tour for
parents/carers and children

No booking required

Open Morning Monday 6 October 2025

9am - 10.15am and 11am - 12.15pm — school tour only for
parents/carers and children to see the school during the
normal working day. Booking required

Open Evening Wednesday 10 September 2025 5.00pm —
7.30pm with Open Mornings available on request between
9.10am - 10.30am

Open Evening Tuesday 9 September 2025, 6.30pm —
8.30pm

Open Afternoon Thursday 18 September 2025, 4.00pm -
6.00pm

Open Evening Tuesday 30 September 2025, (5.30pm -
7.30pm)

Open Mornings commencing from Thursday 2 October
2025 (9am - 10am, by appointment)

Open Evening - Friday 26 September 2025, 4.30pm —
7.30pm (Headteachers talk at 5.00pm & 6.30pm)

Open week beginning — Monday 29 September 2025 -
Bookable tours at 9am

Open Day/Evening Monday 15 September 2025
3.30pm - 5.30pm and 6.30pm - 8.30pm
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